Accordingly, if the Interpretive Display and Entrance Sign 

are located on City property or moved off of the Project site, after the Applicant completes the 

rehabilitation, storage, and relocation, the Applicant shall provide a donation to the City of Santee 

in the amount of $7,500 (seven thousand five hundred dollars) which is intended to fund the 

long-term management of the interpretive display and Entrance Sign by the City.  

MM-CUL-1 In order to mitigate impacts to cultural resources to a level that is less than significant, 

procedures for proper treatment of unanticipated archaeological finds must comply with the